GRAPHIC DESIGNER

ABOUT ME

WORK & EDUCATION

My name is Marcela Villarreal,
currently student at Universidad de

Monterrey in Graphic Design Minor.

CONTACT

321 Rio Danubio, Colonia del
Valle, SPGG, 66220

8110-7575-75
8192-2325

emsve_behance

msvcbehanceegmail.com

INTERESTS

2018 - Present CONVERSION MARKETING

Junior Graphic Designer

2015-Present UNIVERSIDAD DE MONTERREY
Graphic Design Minor

2017 LOSIENTO ESTUDIO WORKSHOP

International Summer Barcelona

2016 DATA VISUALIZATION SEMINAR

Intensive Seminar New York City

2012-2015 IB BACCALAUREATE

Liceo de Monterrey

SKILLS

100%

75%

50%

25 .
PS Al ID

0%
Branding  Print Web Type



